
 Pl.   Num     UCI ID           Rider TimeTeam Behind

Stage Results  Stage 5 Kaohsiung City / 第五站 高雄市站
05 Mar 2020COMMUNIQUE No.6-1-1

Avg Speed of Winner: 46.5km/h
Number of km: 128.47km

Asia

YOUNG Eric/艾瑞克 (USA)10007701073611 2:45'33" 0"美國毅百特隊ELV
WHITE Nicholas/尼可拉斯 (AUS)10015536552432 2:45'33" 0"澳洲聖托斯⾞隊BLN
PENG Yuan Tang/彭源堂 (TPE)100077312841033 2:45'33" 0"中華隊TPE 1

REGUIGUI Youcef/尤斯夫 (ALG)100064979701144 2:45'33" 0"⾺來⻄亞登加樓隊TSG
VOLKERS Samuel/山謬 (AUS)10010957748315 2:45'33" 0"瑞典⽶捷亞⾞隊MPC
HILL Benjamin/班傑明 (AUS)10007745634446 2:45'33" 0"澳洲聖托斯⾞隊BLN
DU PLOOY Rohan/羅漢 (RSA)100086662251337 2:45'33" 0"南非職業⾞隊PRO
PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel/⾺諾 (ESP)1001539115358 2:45'33" 0"⻄班⽛布爾格隊BBH
SUREDA MOREY Jaume/喬莫 (ESP)1001435709129 2:45'33" 0"⻄班⽛布爾格隊BBH
PRADES REVERTER Benjami/布雷德 (ESP)100751066767310 2:45'33" 0"⽇本右京⾞隊UKO
LODERER Timon (GER)100117249572411 2:45'33" 0"奧地利律⾼⾞隊HAC
QUICK Blake/布雷克 (AUS)1005522288815512 2:45'33" 0"澳洲聖喬治⾞隊STG
ANDERSSON Emil/伊謎爾 (SWE)100086605653213 2:45'33" 0"瑞典⽶捷亞⾞隊MPC
BOUGLAS Georgios/喬治斯 (GRE)1000659921614214 2:45'33" 0"中國美和居海外隊SMC
NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin/嘉瑪⼒丹 (INA)1000943101012215 2:45'33" 0"印尼PGN職業隊PGN 2

GROSU Eduard-Michael/艾都華 (ROU)100068751591216 2:45'33" 0"法國尼伯⾞隊NDP
SUZUKI Ryu/鈴⽊龍 (JPN)100097984958317 2:45'33" 0"⽇本宇都宮⾞隊BLZ 3

LOOIJ Andre (NED)1000900228714518 2:45'33" 0"中國美和居海外隊SMC
TAKEYAMA Kosuke/武山晃輔 (JPN)100145256317519 2:45'33" 0"⽇本右京⾞隊UKO 4

CHEN Chien Liang/陳建良 (TPE)100081351493420 2:45'33" 0"瑞典⽶捷亞⾞隊MPC 5

SALEH Mohd Zamri (MAS)1000412723111321 2:45'33" 0"⾺來⻄亞登加樓隊TSG 6

MASUDA Nariyuki/増田成幸 (JPN)100045569608122 2:45'33" 0"⽇本宇都宮⾞隊BLZ 7

BASSETTI Samuel/山謬 (USA)100093811936223 2:45'33" 0"美國毅百特隊ELV
AURIGNAC Samy/薩⽶ (FRA)1001446197316124 2:45'33" 0"柬埔寨職業隊CCA
FENG Chun Kai/馮俊凱 (TPE)1000560142910125 2:45'33" 0"中華隊TPE 8

HUCKER Robbie/羅⽐ (AUS)100064458347126 2:45'33" 0"⽇本右京⾞隊UKO
MUDGWAY Luke/路克 (NZL)100091393035327 2:45'33" 0"紐⻄蘭黑輻⾞隊BSC
SURYADI Bambang/貝姆班 (INA)1000768066312528 2:45'33" 0"印尼PGN職業隊PGN 9

HATZ Christopher/克⾥斯多福 (GER)100087254352229 2:45'33" 0"奧地利律⾼⾞隊HAC
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman/羅斯理 (MAS)100159773959330 2:45'33" 0"⾺來⻄亞薩普拉隊TSC 10

BRANDLMEIER Stefan/史戴芬 (GER)100138424862131 2:45'33" 0"奧地利律⾼⾞隊HAC
NAKANE Hideto/中根英登 (JPN)100079475161432 2:45'33" 0"法國尼伯⾞隊NDP 11

CULEY Marcus/⾺庫斯 (AUS)100111379079533 2:45'33" 0"⾺來⻄亞薩普拉隊TSC
RAPP Jonas/強納 (GER)100094042332534 2:45'33" 0"奧地利律⾼⾞隊HAC
MCCORMICK Hayden/海登 (NZL)100078096925235 2:45'33" 0"紐⻄蘭黑輻⾞隊BSC
ORAM James/詹姆士 (NZL)100080884675136 2:45'33" 0"紐⻄蘭黑輻⾞隊BSC
CAVANAGH Ryan/萊恩 (AUS)1000908059415237 2:45'33" 0"澳洲聖喬治⾞隊STG
FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio/迪利歐 (ESP)100061428111138 2:45'33" 0"法國尼伯⾞隊NDP
KOLLER Jan/詹 (AUT)100350763922339 2:45'33" 0"奧地利律⾼⾞隊HAC
MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan/愛德蘭 (MAS)100155648449440 2:45'33" 0"⾺來⻄亞薩普拉隊TSC 12

DUMOURIER Florian/杜穆⾥埃 (FRA)1000957024416441 2:45'33" 0"柬埔寨職業隊CCA
AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi/薩瓦威 (MAS)100143843739142 2:45'33" 0"⾺來⻄亞薩普拉隊TSC 13

TOOVEY Ayden/艾登 (AUS)100099711764243 2:45'33" 0"澳洲聖托斯⾞隊BLN
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin/帕可盧丁 (MAS)1005009199211144 2:45'33" 0"⾺來⻄亞登加樓隊TSG 14

MAIKIN Roman/羅曼 (RUS)1000574753516345 2:45'33" 0"柬埔寨職業隊CCA
FUENTES PANIEGO Angel/安傑 (ESP)10014356586346 2:45'33" 0"⻄班⽛布爾格隊BBH
SUZUKI Yuzuru/鈴⽊譲 (JPN)100057391488247 2:45'33" 0"⽇本宇都宮⾞隊BLZ 15

NISHIMURA Hiroki/⻄村⼤輝 (JPN)100086873428448 2:45'33" 0"⽇本宇都宮⾞隊BLZ 16

KOISHI Yuma/小石祐⾺ (JPN)100088563837449 2:45'33" 0"⽇本右京⾞隊UKO 17

BERWICK Sebastian/薩巴斯坦 (AUS)1001560667415150 2:45'33" 0"澳洲聖喬治⾞隊STG



 Pl.   Num     UCI ID           Rider TimeTeam Behind

Stage Results  Stage 5 Kaohsiung City / 第五站 高雄市站
05 Mar 2020COMMUNIQUE No.6-1-2

Avg Speed of Winner: 46.5km/h
Number of km: 128.47km

Asia

HEANEY Alex/艾⼒克斯 (NZL)1001424968415451 2:45'33" 0"澳洲聖喬治⾞隊STG
ORMISTON Callum/卡倫 (RSA)1006235744213552 2:45'33" 0"南非職業⾞隊PRO
CANTON SERRANO Isaac/以賽克 (ESP)10041949147453 2:45'33" 0"⻄班⽛布爾格隊BBH
SU Yu Ming/蘇宇銘 (TPE)1006811661610554 2:45'33" 0"中華隊TPE 18

CROME Samuel/山姆 (AUS)100100045227255 2:45'33" 0"⽇本右京⾞隊UKO
BERLIN Antoine/安東尼 (MON)1007817996016256 2:45'33" 0"柬埔寨職業隊CCA
ISHIGAMI Masahiro/石上優⼤ (JPN)100096388511357 2:45'33" 0"法國尼伯⾞隊NDP 19

CAHYADI Aiman/艾伊曼 (INA)1000906028512158 2:45'33" 0"印尼PGN職業隊PGN 20

LU Shao Hsuan/盧紹軒 (TPE)1000901643510259 2:45'33" 0"中華隊TPE 21

SIMPSON George/喬治 (USA)100102047846360 2:45'33" 0"美國毅百特隊ELV
ROBERGE Adam/亞當 (CAN)100095885336561 2:45'33" 0"美國毅百特隊ELV
MOREY Drew/德魯 (AUS)1001112871211262 2:45'33" 0"⾺來⻄亞登加樓隊TSG
NOBLE Jonathon/強拿森 (AUS)100137157803363 2:45'33" 0"瑞典⽶捷亞⾞隊MPC
GOH Choon Huat/吳 (SIN)1000800136911564 2:45'33" 0"⾺來⻄亞登加樓隊TSG 22

BATT Ethan/伊森 (NZL)100111567015465 2:45'33" 0"紐⻄蘭黑輻⾞隊BSC
WIBISONO Rachmad Noka/諾卡 (INA)1006488803112466 2:45'51" 18"印尼PGN職業隊PGN 23

JULIUS Jayde/傑德 (RSA)1000867744013467 2:45'52" 19"南非職業⾞隊PRO
POLIVODA Oleksandr/歐雷克 (UKR)1000330656914368 2:45'54" 21"中國美和居海外隊SMC
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman/查理夫 (MAS)100148718019269 2:45'54" 21"⾺來⻄亞薩普拉隊TSC 24

CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo/尤⾥斯 (MEX)100068930446470 2:45'59" 26"美國毅百特隊ELV
OKA Atsushi/岡篤志 (JPN)100134264001571 2:46'01" 28"法國尼伯⾞隊NDP 25

NOHALES NIETO Edgar/艾德嘉 (ESP)1005201865614472 2:46'06" 33"中國美和居海外隊SMC
WU Chih Hao/吳之皓 (TPE)1000977485310473 2:46'07" 34"中華隊TPE 26

NAKAMURA Kaito/中村魁斗 (JPN)100212292408574 2:46'07" 34"⽇本宇都宮⾞隊BLZ 27

MULLER Gabriel/加布⾥ (FRA)1008599240316575 2:46'10" 37"柬埔寨職業隊CCA
VAN DER MERWE Juan-Pierre/皮爾 (RSA)100519111484176 2:46'10" 37"澳洲聖托斯⾞隊BLN
BENEKE Calvin/凱爾文 (RSA)1000798500313177 2:46'41" 1'08"南非職業⾞隊PRO
BUTLER Reynard/雷納德 (RSA)1000736187613278 2:46'45" 1'12"南非職業⾞隊PRO
JENNER Samuel (AUS)100099921924579 2:46'56" 1'23"澳洲聖托斯⾞隊BLN
SCOTT Ari/史考特 (NZL)100220085735580 2:47'14" 1'41"紐⻄蘭黑輻⾞隊BSC
DUTTON Jay/杰 (AUS)1001099503315381 2:47'51" 2'18"澳洲聖喬治⾞隊STG
SCHULTZ Elliot/艾略特 (AUS)100552238013582 2:47'51" 2'18"瑞典⽶捷亞⾞隊MPC
FERNANDES José/裘斯 (POR)100145171431- DNF⻄班⽛布爾格隊BBH

Number of starters: 83 Riders finishing over time limit: 0 Riders abandoning the race: 1  

Panel of Commissaires

2.12.007.8.1 Failing to respect the instructions of the commissaires (movement during the race)
    Team manager of Memil Pro Cycling, CHANG Chun Yi (10072256900)
    Fine 200 CHF

Penalties

2.12.007.8.2  Improper conduct after the race.
    Rider #114 REGUIGUI Youcef (10006497970), Terengganu INC. TSG Cycling Team  
    Fine 200 CHF & loss of 20 points in UCI ranking.

2.12.007.8.4  Discarding litter outside authorized litter zone.
    Rider #85 NAKAMURA Kaito (10021229240),  Utsunomiya Blitzen
    Fine 200 CHF



General Individual Time Classification  After Stage 5 / 個人總成績  第5站

Pl.   Num    UCI ID        Rider Team Stage 5 Bns Pnl Total  Behind 

05 Mar 2020COMMUNIQUE No.6-2-1

Avg Speed: 45km/h
Total Distance: 661.35km

Asia

10015536552431 14:39'42" 0'00"2:45'33"  6"WHITE Nicholas / 尼可拉斯 (AUS) BLN (2)

100090805941522 14:39'46" 0'04"2:45'33"   CAVANAGH Ryan / 萊恩 (AUS) STG (37)

10011137907953 14:39'56" 0'14"2:45'33"  9"CULEY Marcus / 馬庫斯 (AUS) TSC (33)

100056014291014 14:39'57" 0'15"2:45'33"   FENG Chun Kai / 馮俊凱 (TPE) TPE 1(25)

1001435709125 14:39'59" 0'17"2:45'33"   SUREDA MOREY Jaume / 喬莫 (ESP) BBH (9)

100064979701146 14:39'59" 0'17"2:45'33"   REGUIGUI Youcef / 尤斯夫 (ALG) TSG (4)

10007947516147 14:39'59" 0'17"2:45'33"   NAKANE Hideto / 中根英登 (JPN) NDP 2(32)

10007745634448 14:40'03" 0'21"2:45'33"   HILL Benjamin / 班傑明 (AUS) BLN (6)

10006142811119 14:40'04" 0'22"2:45'33"   FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio / 迪利歐 (ESP) NDP (38)

100102047846310 14:40'04" 0'22"2:45'33"   SIMPSON George / 喬治 (USA) ELV (60)

100057391488211 14:40'05" 0'23"2:45'33"  3"SUZUKI Yuzuru / 鈴⽊譲 (JPN) BLZ 3(47)

100064458347112 14:40'06" 0'24"2:45'33"   HUCKER Robbie / 羅⽐ (AUS) UKO (26)

100080884675113 14:40'06" 0'24"2:45'33"   ORAM James / 詹姆士 (NZL) BSC (36)

100109577483114 14:40'07" 0'25"2:45'33"   VOLKERS Samuel / 山謬 (AUS) MPC (5)

1000659921614215 14:40'07" 0'25"2:45'33"   BOUGLAS Georgios / 喬治斯 (GRE) SMC (14)

100097984958316 14:40'07" 0'25"2:45'33"   SUZUKI Ryu / 鈴⽊龍 (JPN) BLZ 4(17)

100094042332517 14:40'07" 0'25"2:45'33"   RAPP Jonas / 強納 (GER) HAC (34)

100081351493418 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   CHEN Chien Liang / 陳建良 (TPE) MPC 5(20)

100117249572419 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   LODERER Timon (GER) HAC (11)

100091393035320 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   MUDGWAY Luke / 路克 (NZL) BSC (27)

100751066767321 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   PRADES REVERTER Benjami / 布雷德 (ESP) UKO (10)

1001446197316122 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   AURIGNAC Samy / 薩米 (FRA) CCA (24)

100138424862123 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   BRANDLMEIER Stefan / 史戴芬 (GER) HAC (31)

100045569608124 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   MASUDA Nariyuki / 増田成幸 (JPN) BLZ 6(22)

1000574753516325 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   MAIKIN Roman / 羅曼 (RUS) CCA (45)

100100045227226 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   CROME Samuel / 山姆 (AUS) UKO (55)

100078096925227 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   MCCORMICK Hayden / 海登 (NZL) BSC (35)

100099711764228 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   TOOVEY Ayden / 艾登 (AUS) BLN (43)

100086873428429 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   NISHIMURA Hiroki / ⻄村⼤輝 (JPN) BLZ 7(48)

100143843739130 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi / 薩瓦威 (MAS) TSC 8(42)

1005009199211131 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin / 帕可盧丁 (MAS) TSG 9(44)

1001560667415132 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   BERWICK Sebastian / 薩巴斯坦 (AUS) STG (50)

10041949147433 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   CANTON SERRANO Isaac / 以賽克 (ESP) BBH (53)

1006235744213534 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   ORMISTON Callum / 卡倫 (RSA) PRO (52)

100095885336535 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   ROBERGE Adam / 亞當 (CAN) ELV (61)

100088563837436 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   KOISHI Yuma / 小石祐馬 (JPN) UKO 10(49)

1001112871211237 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   MOREY Drew / 德魯 (AUS) TSG (62)

1000800136911538 14:40'08" 0'26"2:45'33"   GOH Choon Huat / 吳 (SIN) TSG 11(64)

1000943101012239 14:40'32" 0'50"2:45'33"   NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin / 嘉瑪⼒丹 (INA) PGN 12(15)

100086605653240 14:40'59" 1'17"2:45'33"   ANDERSSON Emil / 伊謎爾 (SWE) MPC (13)

100093811936241 14:41'13" 1'31"2:45'33"   BASSETTI Samuel / 山謬 (USA) ELV (23)

100087254352242 14:41'14" 1'32"2:45'33"   HATZ Christopher / 克⾥斯多福 (GER) HAC (29)

100145256317543 14:41'19" 1'37"2:45'33"   TAKEYAMA Kosuke / 武山晃輔 (JPN) UKO 13(19)

10014356586344 14:41'20" 1'38"2:45'33"   FUENTES PANIEGO Angel / 安傑 (ESP) BBH (46)

100099921924545 14:41'31" 1'49"2:46'56"   JENNER Samuel (AUS) BLN (79)

100068751591246 14:42'27" 2'45"2:45'33"   GROSU Eduard-Michael / 艾都華 (ROU) NDP (16)

100068930446447 14:43'07" 3'25"2:45'59"   CASTILLO SOTO Ulises Alfredo / 尤⾥斯 (MEX) ELV (70)

100159773959348 14:43'30" 3'48"2:45'33"   ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman / 羅斯理 (MAS) TSC 14(30)



General Individual Time Classification  After Stage 5 / 個人總成績  第5站

Pl.   Num    UCI ID        Rider Team Stage 5 Bns Pnl Total  Behind 

05 Mar 2020COMMUNIQUE No.6-2-2

Avg Speed: 45km/h
Total Distance: 661.35km

Asia

10015391153549 14:43'33" 3'51"2:45'33"   PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel / 馬諾 (ESP) BBH (8)

100350763922350 14:43'54" 4'12"2:45'33"   KOLLER Jan / 詹 (AUT) HAC (39)

1006811661610551 14:46'26" 6'44"2:45'33"   SU Yu Ming / 蘇宇銘 (TPE) TPE 15(54)

1000901643510252 14:47'57" 8'15"2:45'33"   LU Shao Hsuan / 盧紹軒 (TPE) TPE 16(59)

100096388511353 14:48'08" 8'26"2:45'33"   ISHIGAMI Masahiro / 石上優⼤ (JPN) NDP 17(57)

1000330656914354 14:48'12" 8'30"2:45'54"   POLIVODA Oleksandr / 歐雷克 (UKR) SMC (68)

1000768066312555 14:48'43" 9'01"2:45'33"   SURYADI Bambang / 貝姆班 (INA) PGN 18(28)

1000867744013456 14:49'02" 9'20"2:45'52"   JULIUS Jayde / 傑德 (RSA) PRO (67)

1005201865614457 14:49'24" 9'42"2:46'06"   NOHALES NIETO Edgar / 艾德嘉 (ESP) SMC (72)

100134264001558 14:49'56" 10'14"2:46'01"   OKA Atsushi / 岡篤志 (JPN) NDP 19(71)

100111567015459 14:50'53" 11'11"2:45'33"   BATT Ethan / 伊森 (NZL) BSC (65)

100077010736160 14:50'55" 11'13"2:45'33"  11"YOUNG Eric / 艾瑞克 (USA) ELV (1)

100212292408561 14:51'12" 11'30"2:46'07"   NAKAMURA Kaito / 中村魁斗 (JPN) BLZ 20(74)

100137157803362 14:51'42" 12'00"2:45'33"   NOBLE Jonathon / 強拿森 (AUS) MPC (63)

1000866622513363 14:51'53" 12'11"2:45'33"   DU PLOOY Rohan / 羅漢 (RSA) PRO (7)

100519111484164 14:52'30" 12'48"2:46'10"   VAN DER MERWE Juan-Pierre / 皮爾 (RSA) BLN (76)

1000773128410365 14:53'18" 13'36"2:45'33"  4"PENG Yuan Tang / 彭源堂 (TPE) TPE 21(3)

1001424968415466 14:53'43" 14'01"2:45'33"   HEANEY Alex / 艾⼒克斯 (NZL) STG (51)

100155648449467 14:54'43" 15'01"2:45'33"   MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan / 愛德蘭 (MAS) TSC 22(40)

100552238013568 14:56'06" 16'24"2:47'51"  5"SCHULTZ Elliot / 艾略特 (AUS) MPC (82)

100220085735569 14:56'32" 16'50"2:47'14"   SCOTT Ari / 史考特 (NZL) BSC (80)

1000977485310470 14:58'15" 18'33"2:46'07"   WU Chih Hao / 吳之皓 (TPE) TPE 23(73)

1000906028512171 15:06'50" 27'08"2:45'33"   CAHYADI Aiman / 艾伊曼 (INA) PGN 24(58)

1008599240316572 15:07'13" 27'31"2:46'10"   MULLER Gabriel / 加布⾥ (FRA) CCA (75)

1007817996016273 15:08'59" 29'17"2:45'33"   BERLIN Antoine / 安東尼 (MON) CCA (56)

1005522288815574 15:09'19" 29'37"2:45'33"   QUICK Blake / 布雷克 (AUS) STG (12)

1000900228714575 15:10'33" 30'51"2:45'33"   LOOIJ Andre (NED) SMC (18)

100148718019276 15:10'33" 30'51"2:45'54"   MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman / 查理夫 (MAS) TSC 25(69)

1006488803112477 15:10'51" 31'09"2:45'51"   WIBISONO Rachmad Noka / 諾卡 (INA) PGN 26(66)

1000798500313178 15:11'18" 31'36"2:46'41"   BENEKE Calvin / 凱爾文 (RSA) PRO (77)

1001099503315379 15:12'29" 32'47"2:47'51"   DUTTON Jay / 杰 (AUS) STG (81)

1000412723111380 15:13'09" 33'27"2:45'33"   SALEH Mohd Zamri (MAS) TSG 27(21)

1000957024416481 15:14'28" 34'46"2:45'33"   DUMOURIER Florian / 杜穆⾥埃 (FRA) CCA (41)

1000736187613282 15:25'06" 45'24"2:46'45"   BUTLER Reynard / 雷納德 (RSA) PRO (78)
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05 Mar 2020COMMUNIQUE No.6-3-1

Pl.   Num  UCI ID       Rider TotalTeam HS1 HS2

Points Classification/衝刺搶分   Stage 5 Kaohsiung City / 第五站 高雄市站
HS3 Fin

17611 2YOUNG Eric / 艾瑞克 (USA)10007701073 ELV 15

155 5952 5CULEY Marcus / 馬庫斯 (AUS)10011137907 TSC

14433 WHITE Nicholas / 尼可拉斯 (AUS)10015536552 BLN 14

131034 PENG Yuan Tang / 彭源堂 (TPE)10007731284 TPE 13

121145 REGUIGUI Youcef / 尤斯夫 (ALG)10006497970 TSG 12

11316 VOLKERS Samuel / 山謬 (AUS)10010957748 MPC 11

10447 HILL Benjamin / 班傑明 (AUS)10007745634 BLN 10

91338 DU PLOOY Rohan / 羅漢 (RSA)10008666225 PRO 9

859 PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel / 馬諾 (ESP)10015391153 BBH 8

8210 1SUREDA MOREY Jaume / 喬莫 (ESP)10014357091 BBH 7

83 23511 3SCHULTZ Elliot / 艾略特 (AUS)10055223801 MPC

67312 PRADES REVERTER Benjami / 布雷德 (ESP)10075106676 UKO 6

52413 LODERER Timon (GER)10011724957 HAC 5

52 38214 SUZUKI Yuzuru / 鈴木譲 (JPN)10005739148 BLZ

415515 QUICK Blake / 布雷克 (AUS)10055222888 STG 4

33216 ANDERSSON Emil / 伊謎爾 (SWE)10008660565 MPC 3

214217 BOUGLAS Georgios / 喬治斯 (GRE)10006599216 SMC 2

112218 NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin / 嘉瑪力丹 (INA)10009431010 PGN 1

111119 FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio / 迪利歐 (ESP)10006142811 NDP

1114420 NOHALES NIETO Edgar / 艾德嘉 (ESP)10052018656 SMC



05 Mar 2020COMMUNIQUE No.6-3-2

TotalStage 5

General Individual Points Classification / 衝刺搶分總成績   After Stage 5

Pl.   Num   UCI ID        Rider Team 

66611 1710007701073 YOUNG Eric / 艾瑞克 (USA) ELV

61432 1410015536552 WHITE Nicholas / 尼可拉斯 (AUS) BLN

5023 810014357091 SUREDA MOREY Jaume / 喬莫 (ESP) BBH

411144 1210006497970 REGUIGUI Youcef / 尤斯夫 (ALG) TSG

3755 810015391153 PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel / 馬諾 (ESP) BBH

24316 1110010957748 VOLKERS Samuel / 山謬 (AUS) MPC

241337 910008666225 DU PLOOY Rohan / 羅漢 (RSA) PRO

22128 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael / 艾都華 (ROU) NDP

21449 1010007745634 HILL Benjamin / 班傑明 (AUS) BLN

216210 10009381193 BASSETTI Samuel / 山謬 (USA) ELV

209511 1510011137907 CULEY Marcus / 馬庫斯 (AUS) TSC

192212 10008725435 HATZ Christopher / 克里斯多福 (GER) HAC

1914213 210006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios / 喬治斯 (GRE) SMC

1912214 110009431010 NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin / 嘉瑪力丹 (INA) PGN

173215 310008660565 ANDERSSON Emil / 伊謎爾 (SWE) MPC

1710316 1310007731284 PENG Yuan Tang / 彭源堂 (TPE) TPE

163417 10008135149 CHEN Chien Liang / 陳建良 (TPE) MPC

122418 510011724957 LODERER Timon (GER) HAC

106319 10010204784 SIMPSON George / 喬治 (USA) ELV

98320 10009798495 SUZUKI Ryu / 鈴木龍 (JPN) BLZ

83521 810055223801 SCHULTZ Elliot / 艾略特 (AUS) MPC

710122 10005601429 FENG Chun Kai / 馮俊凱 (TPE) TPE

71123 110006142811 FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio / 迪利歐 (ESP) NDP

77124 10006445834 HUCKER Robbie / 羅比 (AUS) UKO

67325 610075106676 PRADES REVERTER Benjami / 布雷德 (ESP) UKO

611326 10004127231 SALEH Mohd Zamri (MAS) TSG

58227 510005739148 SUZUKI Yuzuru / 鈴木譲 (JPN) BLZ

52528 10009404233 RAPP Jonas / 強納 (GER) HAC

45329 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke / 路克 (NZL) BSC

413430 10008677440 JULIUS Jayde / 傑德 (RSA) PRO

415531 410055222888 QUICK Blake / 布雷克 (AUS) STG

414532 10009002287 LOOIJ Andre (NED) SMC

35133 10008088467 ORAM James / 詹姆士 (NZL) BSC

39234 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman / 查理夫 (MAS) TSC

116135 10014461973 AURIGNAC Samy / 薩米 (FRA) CCA

116336 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman / 羅曼 (RUS) CCA

14237 10009971176 TOOVEY Ayden / 艾登 (AUS) BLN

114338 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr / 歐雷克 (UKR) SMC

114439 110052018656 NOHALES NIETO Edgar / 艾德嘉 (ESP) SMC
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05 Mar 2020COMMUNIQUE No.6-4

TotalPl.   Num    UCI ID           Rider Team Stage 5

General KOM Classification / 登山王總成績   After Stage 5

10011137907951 6 22CULEY Marcus / 馬庫斯 TSC

100057475351632 22MAIKIN Roman / 羅曼 CCA

10008088467513 18ORAM James / 詹姆士 BSC

100090805941524 15CAVANAGH Ryan / 萊恩 STG

100033065691435 15POLIVODA Oleksandr / 歐雷克 SMC

100095702441646 15DUMOURIER Florian / 杜穆里埃 CCA

10014871801927 1 15MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman / 查理夫 TSC

10010204784638 14SIMPSON George / 喬治 ELV

10010957748319 13VOLKERS Samuel / 山謬 MPC

1000560142910110 12FENG Chun Kai / 馮俊凱 TPE

100099711764211 11TOOVEY Ayden / 艾登 BLN

100079475161412 10NAKANE Hideto / 中根英登 NDP

100045569608113 6MASUDA Nariyuki / 増田成幸 BLZ

100078096925214 6MCCORMICK Hayden / 海登 BSC

1001112871211215 6MOREY Drew / 德魯 TSG

100087254352216 6HATZ Christopher / 克里斯多福 HAC

100751066767317 5PRADES REVERTER Benjami / 布雷德 UKO

100552238013518 4 5SCHULTZ Elliot / 艾略特 MPC

100137157803319 4NOBLE Jonathon / 強拿森 MPC

1000649797011420 2REGUIGUI Youcef / 尤斯夫 TSG

100057391488221 2 2SUZUKI Yuzuru / 鈴木譲 BLZ

100138424862122 2BRANDLMEIER Stefan / 史戴芬 HAC

100094042332523 1RAPP Jonas / 強納 HAC

10007731284103- -3PENG Yuan Tang / 彭源堂 TPE

TotalPl.   Num  UCI ID       Rider Team 

KOM1

KOM Classification / 登山王成績   Stage 5 Kaohsiung City / 第五站 高雄市站

Cat.3

6 6951 CULEY Marcus / 馬庫斯10011137907 TSC

4 4352 SCHULTZ Elliot / 艾略特10055223801 MPC

2 2823 SUZUKI Yuzuru / 鈴木譲10005739148 BLZ

1 1924 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman / 查理夫10014871801 TSC
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05 Mar 2020COMMUNIQUE No.6-5

General Team Time Classification / 團體總成績   After Stage 5

Pl. TotalTeam BehindStage 5

1 Memil Pro Cycling / 瑞典米捷亞車隊 44:00'24"  8:16'39"MPC

2 Burgos BH / ⻄班牙布爾格隊 44:00'24"  8:16'39"BBH

3 Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang team  / 奧地利律高車隊 44:00'24"  8:16'39"HAC

4 Team Ukyo / 日本右京車隊 44:00'24"  8:16'39"UKO

5 Team Bridgelane / 澳洲聖托斯車隊 44:00'24"  8:16'39"BLN

6 Terengganu INC. TSG Cycling Team / ⾺來⻄亞登加樓隊 44:00'24"  8:16'39"TSG

7 Black Spoke Pro Cycling Academy / 紐⻄蘭⿊輻車隊 44:00'24"  8:16'39"BSC

8 Utsunomiya Blitzen / 日本宇都宮車隊 44:00'24"  8:16'39"BLZ

9 Elevate-Webiplex Pro Cycling / 美國毅百特隊 44:01'35" 1'11"8:16'39"ELV

10 Nippo Delko Provence / 法國尼伯車隊 44:02'44" 2'20"8:16'39"NDP

11 Team Sapura Cycling / ⾺來⻄亞薩普拉隊 44:03'46" 3'22"8:16'39"TSC

12 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team / 中華隊 44:05'45" 5'21"8:16'39"TPE

13 ST George Continental Cycling Team / 澳洲聖喬治車隊 44:11'57" 11'33"8:16'39"STG

14 SSOIS Miogee Cycling Team / 中國美和居海外隊 44:16'32" 16'08"8:17'00"SMC

15 ProTouch / 南非職業車隊 44:21'03" 20'39"8:16'58"PRO

16 Cambodia Cycling Academy / 柬埔寨職業隊 44:24'10" 23'46"8:16'39"CCA

17 PGN Road cycling team / 印尼PGN職業隊 44:36'05" 35'41"8:16'39"PGN

Pl. Team BehindStage 53 Best Riders 

Team Time Classification / 團體成績   Stage 5 Kaohsiung City / 第五站 高雄市站

1 Memil Pro Cycling / 瑞典⽶捷亞⾞隊  8:16'39"MPC #31 2:45'33" (5) #32 2:45'33" (13) #34 2:45'33" (20)

2 Team Bridgelane / 澳洲聖托斯⾞隊  8:16'39"BLN #43 2:45'33" (2) #44 2:45'33" (6) #42 2:45'33" (43)

3 Team Ukyo / ⽇本右京⾞隊  8:16'39"UKO #73 2:45'33" (10) #75 2:45'33" (19) #71 2:45'33" (26)

4 Burgos BH / ⻄班⽛布爾格隊  8:16'39"BBH #5 2:45'33" (8) #2 2:45'33" (9) #3 2:45'33" (46)

5 Terengganu INC. TSG Cycling Team / ⾺來⻄亞登加樓隊  8:16'39"TSG #114 2:45'33" (4) #113 2:45'33" (21) #111 2:45'33" (44)

6 Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang team  / 奧地利律⾼⾞隊  8:16'39"HAC #24 2:45'33" (11) #22 2:45'33" (29) #21 2:45'33" (31)

7 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team / 中華隊  8:16'39"TPE #103 2:45'33" (3) #101 2:45'33" (25) #105 2:45'33" (54)

8 Elevate-Webiplex Pro Cycling / 美國毅百特隊  8:16'39"ELV #61 2:45'33" (1) #62 2:45'33" (23) #63 2:45'33" (60)

9 Nippo Delko Provence / 法國尼伯⾞隊  8:16'39"NDP #12 2:45'33" (16) #14 2:45'33" (32) #11 2:45'33" (38)

10 Utsunomiya Blitzen / ⽇本宇都宮⾞隊  8:16'39"BLZ #83 2:45'33" (17) #81 2:45'33" (22) #82 2:45'33" (47)

11 Black Spoke Pro Cycling Academy / 紐⻄蘭黑輻⾞隊  8:16'39"BSC #53 2:45'33" (27) #52 2:45'33" (35) #51 2:45'33" (36)

12 ST George Continental Cycling Team / 澳洲聖喬治⾞隊  8:16'39"STG #155 2:45'33" (12) #152 2:45'33" (37) #151 2:45'33" (50)

13 PGN Road cycling team / 印尼PGN職業隊  8:16'39"PGN #122 2:45'33" (15) #125 2:45'33" (28) #121 2:45'33" (58)

14 Team Sapura Cycling / ⾺來⻄亞薩普拉隊  8:16'39"TSC #93 2:45'33" (30) #95 2:45'33" (33) #94 2:45'33" (40)

15 Cambodia Cycling Academy / 柬埔寨職業隊  8:16'39"CCA #161 2:45'33" (24) #164 2:45'33" (41) #163 2:45'33" (45)

16 ProTouch / 南非職業⾞隊 0:00'19"8:16'58"PRO #133 2:45'33" (7) #135 2:45'33" (52) #134 2:45'52" (67)

17 SSOIS Miogee Cycling Team / 中國美和居海外隊 0:00'21"8:17'00"SMC #142 2:45'33" (14) #145 2:45'33" (18) #143 2:45'54" (68)
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